LIBERTE

CAFE -BAR & BRASSERIE

WATERLOO PLACE, EDINBURGH



LIBERTE

All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary service charge of
12.5% will be added to your bill. Should you have any allergies or dietary
restrictions, please notify your server and we will guide you through the
menu. Please note, not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we
cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

v/vg :Vegetarian/Vegan Friendly



LIBERTE PRE-DINNER

Brighten the senses and get your
palate ready for some sumptuous food
with a light and vibrant aperitif.

Bamboo Highball
Subtle nutty and herbal notes with a hint of
salinity. A mix of classic European aperitifs
from different countries mixed served long
and refreshing to cleanse the palate.

Fernando de Castilla Fino Sherry, Noilly Prat
Original Dry Vermouth, Fever Tree Mediterranean
Tonic, Bitter Truth Lemon and Olive Bitters

12

Grape & Grain Highball
Aromatic and complex but still fresh and perfect
to awake the senses before a delicious meal a
mix of citrus from pilsner and lime soda paired
with quinine-spiked red wine aperitif.

Byrrh, Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda, New Barnes Pilsner

12

Passionfruit Gimlet
A mash up of a crowd favourite and a

cocktail from the first golden age of cocktails.
Fruity, sophisticated and fresh.

Lind & Lime Gin, Cocchi Americano, 1819 Passionfruit
Cordial, Lucky Liqueurs Passionfruit & Bubbles
12

1819 Dry Martini
Crisp Dry Gin paired with Fragrant vermouth
blend and your choice of finishing aromatic.
Softened with the kiss of lemon. Served with
a trio of olive, caperberry & cocktail onion
also available as 1/2 size palate cleanser.
Plymouth Dry Gin, Blend of Dry Vermouths, and your
choices of finishing touch from Olive, Grapefruit
or Lemon Bitters - or Tarragon Tincture
12

LIBERTE



LIBERTE POST-DINNER

Cocktails to either pair with a
dessert or aid your digestion after
your culinary experience.

Clover Club

A bright but indulgent berry infused digestive
cocktail, perfect paired with chocolate.

Plymouth Dry Gin, Dolin Chambreyzette, Lemon
Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White

12

Liberté Alexander

Rich and creamy with layers of complexity from
Cognac, Dutch Genever and local Chocolate
Liqueur, finished with fresh nutmeg.

Old Duff Genever, Martell VS Cognac, Lucky
Liqueurs Creme De Cacao, Cream, Nutmeg

12

Affinity
This barrel aged and bottled Scotch Whisky version
of a Manhattan. Perfect to share as a small sip
for two, or an indulgent digestive for one.

Glenmorangie, Vermouth Blend, Bitters and
Byrrh aged in an Oloroso Cask
12

LIBERTE



VODKA

ABV Origin  25ml
Absolut Blue 40% Sweden 4.2
Portobello Road Vodka 40% England 5
Grey Goose Vodka 40% France 5.8
Absolut Elyx 40% Sweden 5.5

GIN

ABV Origin  25ml
Plymouth 41.2% England 4.2
Bombay Sapphire Gin 40% England 4.3
Tanqueray 41.3% Scotland 4.2
Lind & Lime 44% Scotland 5
Edinburgh Gin 43% Scotland 4.2
Hendricks 41.4% Scotland 4.9
Tanqueray 10 41.3% Scotland 6
Beefeater Pink 37.5% England 4.2
Edinburgh Gin 20% Scotland 4.2
Rhubard & Ginger

RUM

ABV Origin  25ml
Havana Club 3 Year Old 40% Cuba 4.2
Captain Morgans 35% Blend 4.3
Original Spiced Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%  Puerto Rico 4.2
Havana Club 7 Year Old 40% Cuba 4.5
Bacardi 10 Year Old 40%  Puerto Rico 7
Appleton 12 Year Old 43% Jamaica 6.5
El Dorado 15 Year Old 43% Guyana 8.5

LIBERTE



TEQUILA ¢ MEZCAL

ABV Origin
Los Arcos Blanco 42.5% Mexico
El Tequiletio Blanco 38% Mexico
La Travesia Mezcal 42.5% Mexico
Casahuin Blanco 40% Mexico
Ocho Reposado 40% Mexico
Don Julio Anejo 38% Mexico

WORLD WHISKIES

ABV Origin
Jameson 40% Ireland
Teeling Small Batch 46% Ireland
Red Breast 12 Year Old 40% Ireland
Jack Daniels 40% USA
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 43.2% USA
Maker's Mark Bourbon 45% USA
Michters Rye 10 Year Old 46.4% USA

COGNAC ¢ BRANDY

ABV Origin
Julien Fremont Calvados 42% France
Martell VS 40% France
Remy Martin VSOP 40% France
Jean Luc Pasquet Folle Blanche =~ 49.6% France

Cognac Sponge No 10

LIBERTE

25ml

4.2

4.3

4.2

4.2

1

25ml

4.5

7.5

4.2

5.2

4.5

29.5

25ml

8

4.2

16.5



VERMOUTH ¢ APERITIF

ABV Origin  50ml
Cocchi Americano 16.5% Italy 45
Byrrh 17% France 4
Dolin Chamberyzette 16% France 4
Aperol 1% Italy 45
Campari 25% Italy 4.5

LIQUEURS

ABV Origin  25ml
Lucky Liqueurs 25% Scotland 4
Apple
Lucky Liqueurs 25% Scotland 4
Passionfruit
Lucky Liqueurs 25% Scotland 4
Cacao
St-Germain 20% France 4.5
Benedictine 40% France 4.5
Cointreau 40% France 4
Drambuie 40% Scotland 4
Amaretto 28% Italy 4
Frangelico 20% Italy 4
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur 25%  Australia 4.5
Kahlua 20% Mexico 4

— ABSINTHE, PASTIS ¢t AMARI —

ABV Origin  25ml
Tempus Fugit Absinthe 65% France 6
Henri Bardouin Pastis 45% France 6
Averna 29% Italy 4
Meletti 32% Italy 4
Fernet Branca 39% Italy 4

LIBERTE



—— BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnnie Walker
Red Label

Johnnie Walker
Black Label

Woven
Homemade

Chivas Regal

Dewar's 8yo Mizunara Finish

BLENDED MALT

ABV

40%

40%

46%

40%

40%

SCOTCH WHISKY

Monkey Shoulder

Compass Box Spice Tree

LIBERTE

ABV

40%

46%

Price

4.5

4.8

4.5

4.5

4.5

Price

4.8



SINGLE MALT

SCOTCH WHISKY

Age Region

The Macallan Sherry Oak 12 Speyside

Glenmorangie 10  Highland
Talisker Whisky 10 Island
Clynelish 14  Highland
Glengoyne 15  Highland
Aberfeldy 12 Highland
Craigellachie 17 Speyside
Benromach 15  Speyside
Glenfiddich Solera 15  Speyside
Bowmore 10 Islay
Ardbeg 12 Islay
Balvenie Double Wood 12 Speyside
Highland Park 18 Island
Highland Park 12 Island
Bunnahabhain 10 Islay
Laphroaig 12 Islay
Glenkinchie 12 Lowland
Loch Lomond 18  Highland
Glendronach 18  Highland

LIBERTE

ABV

40%

40%

45.8%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

46%

40%

40%

43%

46.3%

40%

40%

40%

46%

25ml

12

5.5

7.2

11

6.5

16

8.5

7.5

6.5

6.8

18

6.25

6.8

6.2

24



DRAUGHT BEER

Beavertown
Neck Oil Session IPA

Birra Moretti

ABV

4.3%

4.6%

Origin

England

Italy

CANNED ¢ BOTTLED

Newbarns
Pilsner

Newbarns
Pale Ale

Heineken

Estrella Damm
Enidit
Campervan
Extra Black Porter

Rochefort 6

Lindemans
Framboise

Kerisac Cidre Breton

Bulmers
Original

ABV

4.2%

4.8%

5%

4.8%

6.2%

7.5%

2.5%

5.5%

4.5%

LIBERTE

Origin

Scotland

Scotland

Netherlands

Spain

Scotland

Belgium

Belgium

France

England

Pint

6.7

Price

7.5

75

5.5

6.75

7.75

6.75

6.2



NO ¢ LOW
ALCOHOL OPTIONS

Origin  25ml
Three Spirit Nightcap England 3.5
Almave Agave Spirit Mexico 4
Three Spirit Livener England 3.5

SOFT DRINKS ¢ MIXERS

Price
Belu Water 4
Still or Sparkling Water (750ml)
£1 of each sale of filtered water serves a real purpose. Belu
give their profits to WaterAid and bring a more sustainable
future to the table. Good for people. Good for the planet.
Fruit Juices by the Glass 2.5
Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato
Soft Drinks by the Glass
Appletiser 31
Coca Cola/Diet Coke 37
Irn Bru/Irn Bru Sugar Free 37
Red Bull 4.2
Franklin and Sons Mixers 3.1
Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Soda Water
Coca Cola / Diet Coke Mixers 3.1
Fruit Juice Mixers 15

Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato

LIBERTE






