



All prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. Should you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please notify your server and we will guide you through the menu. Please note, not all ingredients are listed on the menu, and we cannot guarantee the total absence of allergens.

### LIBERTÉ PRE-DINNER

Brighten the senses and get your palate ready for some sumptuous food with a light and vibrant aperitif.



#### Bamboo Highball

Subtle nutty and herbal notes with a hint of salinity. A mix of classic European aperitifs from different countries mixed served long and refreshing to cleanse the palate.

Fernando de Castilla Fino Sherry, Noilly Prat Original Dry Vermouth, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic, Bitter Truth Lemon and Olive Bitters

12

#### Grape & Grain Highball

Aromatic and complex but still fresh and perfect to awake the senses before a delicious meal a mix of citrus from pilsner and lime soda paired with quinine-spiked red wine aperitif.

Byrrh, Fever Tree Mexican Lime Soda, New Barnes Pilsner

12



### Passionfruit Gimlet

A mash up of a crowd favourite and a cocktail from the first golden age of cocktails. Fruity, sophisticated and fresh.

Lind & Lime Gin, Cocchi Americano, 1819 Passionfruit Cordial, Lucky Liqueurs Passionfruit & Bubbles

12

#### 1819 Dry Martini

Crisp Dry Gin paired with Fragrant vermouth blend and your choice of finishing aromatic. Softened with the kiss of lemon. Served with a trio of olive, caperberry & cocktail onion also available as 1/2 size palate cleanser.

Plymouth Dry Gin, Blend of Dry Vermouths, and your choices of finishing touch from Olive, Grapefruit or Lemon Bitters - or Tarragon Tincture

12



### LIBERTÉ POST-DINNER

Cocktails to either pair with a dessert or aid your digestion after your culinary experience.



#### Clover Club

A bright but indulgent berry infused digestive cocktail, perfect paired with chocolate.

Plymouth Dry Gin, Dolin Chambreyzette, Lemon Juice, Raspberry Syrup, Egg White

12

#### Liberté Alexander

Rich and creamy with layers of complexity from Cognac, Dutch Genever and local Chocolate Liqueur, finished with fresh nutmeg.

Old Duff Genever, Martell VS Cognac, Lucky Liqueurs Creme De Cacao, Cream, Nutmeg

12

#### Affinity

This barrel aged and bottled Scotch Whisky version of a Manhattan. Perfect to share as a small sip for two, or an indulgent digestive for one.

Glenmorangie, Vermouth Blend, Bitters and Byrrh aged in an Oloroso Cask

12

VO	DKA —		
	ABV	Origin	25ml
Absolut Blue	40%	Sweden	4.2
Portobello Road Vodka	40%	England	5
Grey Goose Vodka	40%	France	5.8
Absolut Elyx	40%	Sweden	5.5
G	ain —		
	ABV	Origin	25ml
Plymouth	41.2%	England	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	40%	England	4.3
Tanqueray	41.3%	Scotland	4.2
Lind & Lime	44%	Scotland	5
Edinburgh Gin	43%	Scotland	4.2
Hendricks	41.4%	Scotland	4.9
Tanqueray 10	41.3%	Scotland	6
Beefeater Pink	37.5%	England	4.2
Edinburgh Gin Rhubard & Ginger	20%	Scotland	4.2
R	UM —		
	ABV	Origin	25ml
Havana Club 3 Year Old	40%	Cuba	4.2
<b>Captain Morgans</b> Original Spiced Rum	35%	Blend	4.3
Bacardi Carta Blanca	37.5%	Puerto Rico	4.2
Havana Club 7 Year Old	40%	Cuba	4.5
Bacardi 10 Year Old	40%	Puerto Rico	7

# LIBERTÉ

43%

Jamaica 6.5

43% Guyana 8.5

Appleton 12 Year Old

El Dorado 15 Year Old

 TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	ABV	Origin	25ml
Los Arcos Blanco	42.5%	Mexico	4.2
El Tequileño Blanco	38%	Mexico	4.3
La Travesia Mezcal	42.5%	Mexico	4.2
Casahuin Blanco	40%	Mexico	5
Ocho Reposado	40%	Mexico	4.2
Don Julio Añejo	38%	Mexico	11

### WORLD WHISKIES -

	ABV	Origin	25ml
Jameson	40%	Ireland	4.5
Teeling Small Batch	46%	Ireland	5
Red Breast 12 Year Old	40%	Ireland	7.5
Jack Daniels	40%	USA	4.2
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	43.2%	USA	5.2
Maker's Mark Bourbon	45%	USA	4.5
Michters Rye 10 Year Old	46.4%	USA	29.5

## — COGNAC § BRANDY -

	ABV	Origin	25ml
Julien Fremont Calvados	42%	France	8
Martell VS	40%	France	4.2
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	France	6
Jean Luc Pasquet Folle Blanche Cognac Sponge No 10	49.6%	France	16.5

### VERMOUTH & APERITIF —

	ABV	Origin	50ml
Cocchi Americano	16.5%	Italy	4.5
Byrrh	17%	France	4
Dolin Chamberyzette	16%	France	4
Aperol	11%	Italy	4.5
Campari	25%	Italy	4.5

## LIQUEURS

	ABV	Origin	25ml
Lucky Liqueurs Apple	25%	Scotland	4
Lucky Liqueurs Passionfruit	25%	Scotland	4
Lucky Liqueurs Cacao	25%	Scotland	4
St-Germain	20%	France	4.5
Benedictine	40%	France	4.5
Cointreau	40%	France	4
Drambuie	40%	Scotland	4
Amaretto	28%	Italy	4
Frangelico	20%	Italy	4
Mr Black Coffee Liqueur	25%	Australia	4.5
Kahlua	20%	Mexico	4

## — ABSINTHE, PASTIS & AMARI ——

	ABV	Origin	25ml
Tempus Fugit Absinthe	65%	France	6
Henri Bardouin Pastis	45%	France	6
Averna	29%	Italy	4
Meletti	32%	Italy	4
Fernet Branca	39%	Italy	4

BLENDED S	SCOTCH	WHISKY
-----------	--------	--------

	ABV	Price
Johnnie Walker Red Label	40%	4.5
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	4.8
Woven Homemade	46%	4.5
Chivas Regal	40%	4.5
Dewar's 8yo Mizunara Finish	40%	4.5

## BLENDED MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

	ABV	Price
Monkey Shoulder	40%	4.8
Compass Box Spice Tree	46%	7

### SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

	Age	Region	ABV	25ml
The Macallan Sherry Oak	12	Speyside	40%	12
Glenmorangie	10	Highland	40%	5.5
Talisker Whisky	10	Island	45.8%	9
Clynelish	14	Highland	40%	7.2
Glengoyne	15	Highland	40%	11
Aberfeldy	12	Highland	40%	6.5
Craigellachie	17	Speyside	40%	16
Benromach	15	Speyside	40%	8.5
Glenfiddich Solera	15	Speyside	40%	7.5
Bowmore	10	Islay	40%	6
Ardbeg	12	Islay	46%	6.5
Balvenie Double Wood	12	Speyside	40%	6.8
Highland Park	18	Island	40%	18
Highland Park	12	Island	43%	6.25
Bunnahabhain	10	Islay	46.3%	7
Laphroaig	12	Islay	40%	6.8
Glenkinchie	12	Lowland	40%	6.2
Loch Lomond	18	Highland	40%	6
Glendronach	18	Highland	46%	24

### DRAUGHT BEER ——

	ABV	Origin	Pint
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA	4.3%	England	7
Birra Moretti	4.6%	Italy	6.7

### CANNED & BOTTLED ——

	ABV	Origin	Price
<b>Newbarns</b> Pilsner	4.2%	Scotland	7.5
Newbarns Pale Ale	4.8%	Scotland	7.5
Heineken	5%	Netherlands	5.5
Estrella Damm Enidit	4.8%	Spain	6.75
Campervan Extra Black Porter	6.2%	Scotland	7.75
Rochefort 6	7.5%	Belgium	7
<b>Lindemans</b> Framboise	2.5%	Belgium	7
Kerisac Cidre Breton	5.5%	France	6.75
<b>Bulmers</b> Original	4.5%	England	6.2

### NO <sup>8</sup> LOW ALCOHOL OPTIONS

	Origin	25ml
Three Spirit Nightcap	England	3.5
Almave Agave Spirit	Mexico	4
Three Spirit Livener	England	3.5

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS —	
	Price
Belu Water Still or Sparkling Water (750ml)	4
£1 of each sale of filtered water serves a real purpose. Belu give their profits to WaterAid and bring a more sustainable future to the table. Good for people. Good for the planet.	
Fruit Juices by the Glass Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato	2.5
Soft Drinks by the Glass	
Appletiser Coca Cola/Diet Coke	3.1 3.7
Irn Bru/Irn Bru Sugar Free	3.7
Red Bull	4.2
Franklin and Sons Mixers Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Lemonade, Soda Water	3.1
Coca Cola / Diet Coke Mixers	3.1
Fruit Juice Mixers Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Tomato	1.5

